

MECHANICAL PARTS LIST

Ref.No.	Description	Part No.	Mfr's Part No.
1	Screw M2.6*8.0mm PM S/S (Eight)		30-4260835-A00
2	Back Housing (A.B.S) (Off-white)		40-1135B51-A00
3	Mount Nut (Two)		32-5107303-A00
4	Rubber Ring For Unit (Silicone Rubber) (Grey 430U)		40-5135UG2-A00
5	Rubber Ring For Heat Sink (Silicone Rubber)		40-5135H12-A00
6	Screw M2.6*5.0mm TM S/S (Two)		30-1260545-A00
7	Antenna Connector Head		08-0135A10-A00
8	Metal Bracket Heat Sinks (Aluminum)		35-1135007-A00
9	Heat Sink Plate 67*22*0.3mm		44-0672248-A00
10	IC TX Power AMP M57710-A (S-AV6)		03-M577100-A00
11	Shield Case		35-7135S15-A00
12	Washer		40-0305405-A00
13	RF PCB (FR-4 1.6mm)		13-01135C1-A00
14	VCO Case		35-6135V11-A00
15	Shield Case (B) (Two)		35-738SB15-A00
16	Screw Holder (A)		35-038HA12-A00
17	Screw M2.6*6.0mm PM NI (Six)		30-5260639-A00
18	Screw M2.6*4.0mm PM NI (Two)		30-1260431-A00
19	Screw M2.6*8.0mm PWM NI (Two)		30-12608N9-A00
20	Heat Sink Plate 28*18*0.3mm		44-0281848-A00
21	Silicone Interconnection Type "YP" Pitch: 0.1mm L43.4*W6.8*H2.0mm		08-A436811-A00
22	LCD Back Light Plate (PMMA)		44-6135006-A00
23	LCD Display (STN 1"*1.5") TSD0541-UYFDCW (VOP=8.2V)		14-1135208-A00
24	LCD Mount Plate		35-0135005-A00
25	Key Board Back Light Plate (PMMA)		40-0135K11-A00
26	Channel Keyboard (Silicone Rubber)		40-A135C12-A00
27	Cable Case		35-3135C15-A00
28	Rotary Potentiometer W/SW A10K RD901S-20-15K-A10K		06-710324A-A00
29	Rotary Potentiometer B10K RD901-20-15K-B10K		06-810314A-A00
30	SQL. Knob (A.B.S+Silicone Rubber) (Off-white)		40-4135S51-A00
31	VOL. Knob (A.B.S+Silicone Rubber) (Off-white)		40-4135V51-A00
32	CH16 Cap (Silicone) (Red 485C)		40-0CH1677-A00
33	Channel Knob (A.B.S+Silicone Rubber) (Off-white)		40-4135C51-A00
34	Nut M7.0*1.8mm (Cu) (Three)		32-5700303-A00
35	Front Housing(A.B.S)(Off-white)		40-13MRG51-A00
36	Felt D=32mm		44-7320002-A00
37	Flat Speaker D40mm 8 ohm 3W YD40B-8		11-40EYB13-A00
38	Lens (PMMA) (Black 3U 2X)		40-61350C6-A00
39	Hand MIC Cable L=2.3m (Off-white)		08-H23045W-A00
40	Condenser MIC EM-54F		16-EM54F50-A00
41	Washer ID6.4*OD9.2*H0.5mm (Fiber Paper)		33-6492057-A00
42	Hand MIC Front Case (A.B.S) (Off-white)		40-135RF51-A00

MECHANICAL PARTS LIST

Ref.No.	Description	Part No.	Mfr's Part No.
43	Hand MIC Key Board (Silicone Rubber)		40-035MD52-A00
44	MIC PCB (FR-4 1.6mm)		13-0135MC1-A00
45	Tact Swtich CTS-1102V6		09-3110210-A00
46	Screw M2.0*5.0mm PB Black (Eleven)		30-405026J-A00
47	PTT Key Mount Plate		35-335MP15-A00
48	Hand MIC Rubber Ring (Silicone Rubber) (Grey 430U)		40-035MPG2-A00
49	Hand MIC Back Case (A.B.S) (Off-white)		40-135MB51-A00
50	Screw Sleeve 1.8*0.8mm (Four)		40-0868817-A00
51	Screw M2.0*12mm PB S/S (Four)		30-5201265-A00
52	Metal Shaft Rotary Potentiometer R1111E-15FD1-20C-A		09-818FD1S-A00
53	CPU PCB (FR-4 1.6mm)		13-01135M1-A00
54	Screw M2.6*10mm BTB NI (Four)		30-12610M9-A00
55	Screw Holder (C)		35-038SC12-A00
56	C-Ring		35-0135C15-A00
57	Connector Assembly Cable		08-03190MC-A00